## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHE

Commissioner for Trademarks: Place	MARKS ONLY
Commissioner for Trademarks: Please record the attached copie 1. Name of conveying party(ies):	s of an original document.
->9 P=-0 (160).	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS SERVICES, INC.	GLOBAL CROSSING
INO,	TELECOMMUNICATIONS
□ Individual(s)	TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.
Association	30300 Telegraph Road, Bingham Farms Michigan 48025
☐ General Partnership	
Limited Partnership	
☑ Corporation-State MICHIGAN	[] Individual(s) Citizopobio
☐ Other	☐ Individual(s) Citizenship
Additional name(s) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ General Partnership
Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment	
☐ Assignment	El Other
Security Agreement	_
	If the assignee is not domiciled in the United
□ Other:	States, a domestic representative decignation :-
Execution Date: Contains and an	attached. ☐ Yes ☒ No
Execution Date: September 29, 1999	Additional names/addresses attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Application number(s) or trademark number(s):	The second of th
A. Trademark Application No(s).:	B: Trademark No(s).:
	1
Additional	See Schedule attached
**************************************	attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications
RICHARD P. FERRARA	<ol><li>Total number of applications and registrations involved: 4</li></ol>
Fish & Richardson P.C.	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41): \$115
45 Rockefeller Plaza, Suite 2800	
New York, New York 10111	X Authorized to charge Deposit Account.
• •	8. Deposit Account No.: 06-1050
	Please apply any additionally charges, or any credits, to our Deposit Account No. 06-1050.
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE
atement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge as	nd belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and
attached is a true copy of the original document.	a belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and
∴	0.00
bould =	) <i>(</i> ()\
hard P. Ferrara  ⇒ of Person Signing  Signature	Feliara September 22, 2003

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document, 3

30162586.doc

+212258		٠ .	- 4	PA	GE	4/4	
	ý <b>A</b>	į	į	Ā	UNITED STATES	MATTER#	ACTIVE TRA
·	INSTANTLINE 800	MAXCESS	ALLNET	ALC (STYLIZED)	ATES	MARK	ACTIVE TRADEMARKS OWNED BY ALLNET COMMUNICATION SERVICES, INC.
	04/25/1988 73/724,†07	12/28/1987	11/14/1983	12/23/1987		FILED	LNET COMMU
	73/724,107	73/703,070	73/452,856	12/23/1987 73/702,568		APPL#	NICATION SEI
	02/07/1989	01/31/1989	09/18/1984	10/18/1988		REGOT	RVICES, INC.
	1,523,829	1,522,925	1,296,935	1,509,569		PRINTED ON: 09/16/2003 REG#	
	REGISTERED	REGISTERED	REGISTERED	REGISTERED		STATUS	
	38	မ္	38	38		CLASSES	

ID:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0459

Received	ON, SECORTIES AND	(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)
EP 2 9 1999	This document is e after received date	effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 is stated in the document.
		FILED
7-663-2525 Ref # <i>90893</i> tn: Cheryl J. Bixby		SEP 2 9 1999
CHIGAN RUNNER SERVICE O. Box 266 ton Rapids, MI 48827	Zip Code	Aoministrator CORP. SECURITES & LAND DEVELORE
ocument will be returned to the name		SFFECTIVE DATE:
CEDTIFICATE OF	T	N THE ADTICLES OF BLOODS ATM
Foru	se by Domestic Pro	D THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION  fit and Nonprofit Corporations  and instructions on the last page)
For u (P)	se by Domestic Pro lease read information a as of Act 284, Public Acts	fit and Nonprofit Corporations and instructions on the last page) of 1972 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts
For u (P)  Pursuant to the provision	se by Domestic Pro lease read information a as of Act 284, Public Acts ersigned corporation exec	fit and Nonprofit Corporations and instructions on the last page) of 1972 (profit corporations), or Act 162, Public Acts

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0460 -

45 Rockefeller Plaza Suite 2800

New York, New York

TOTE

Telephone

Facsimile. 212 258-2291

Web Site www.fr.com

212 765-5070

## FISH & RICHARDSON P.C.

Frederick P. Fish 1855-1930

W.K. Richardson 1859-1951

<u>VIA TELEFAX NO. 703-306-5995</u> PLEASE RECORD THIS LAST

September 23, 2003

Director of the United States Patent & Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

> Re: Recordal of Change of Name from Frontier Communications Services, Inc. to Global Crossing Telecommunications, Inc. Our Ref.: 14920-003001

BOSTON

DALLAS

Dear Sir:

DELAWARE

NEW YORK

SAN DIEGO

SILICON VALLEY

TWIN CITIES

WASHINGTON, DC

Enclosed herewith please find a Recordation Form Cover Sheet and Change of Name certificate for the recordal of change of name from Frontier Communications Services, Inc. to Global Crossing Telecommunications, Inc. for the registrations listed on the attached schedule.

Please charge our Deposit Account No. 06-1050 (13659-045001) with the total fee of \$115.

echard P. Leuro

Very truly yours,

Richard P. Ferrara

RPF/mva

30162747.doc

**RECORDED: 10/07/2003** 

REEL: 002727 FRAME: 0461

**TRADEMARK**